HydroLynx Systems, Inc.
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. Tel: 916-374-1800 Rain Gauges
950 Riverside Parkway, Suite 10  •  West Sacramento, CA 95605-1501 Fax: 916-374-1877 www.hydrolynx.com Page 48
MODEL 5050P
Tipping Bucket Sensor
General Description
The Model 5050P Tipping Bucket Rain Sensor is used in the Model
5054TS Rain Gauge Top Section. The sensor is made of hard

Output:..................................... SPDT pulse (Form "C"). Can be adjusted to
momentary SPST NO pulse output.
Ordering Information
5050P .....................Tipping Bucket Sensor
5050P-MS................Tipping Bucket Sensor with Momentary Switch
5050P-MS2..............Tipping Bucket Sensor with Momentary Switch,
2 Wire
5050P-C ..................Additional Cable, per foot
5050P-CP................Tipping Bucket Sensor with Centering Plate and Three
Leveling Screws
5050P-Tip................Funnel Tip
Model 5050P-CP Tipping Bucket Sensor with Centering Plate
Model 5050P Calibration